
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 12:01.15 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 12:04.24 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 12:23.82 6

4 Winnetonka High School (A) 12:47.63 4

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Winnetonka High School (A) 9:50.01 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 9:55.75 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 10:02.30 6

4 Kearney High School (A) 10:04.95 4

5 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 10:19.30 2

6 William Chrisman High School (A) 10:22.59

7 Oak Park High School (A) 10:30.45

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High 17.21  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BYRD, Cadence Oak Park High Sc 19.35  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 REED-CHEADLE, La'Niya William Chrisman 20.19  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HULETT, London Platte County High 20.39  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ROPP, Emaley Oak Park High Sc 21.05  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SAPP, Teagan William Chrisman 21.37  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 MARROQUIN, Rut Oak Park High Sc 21.42  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte County High 22.14  (NW) 2(5) 1

AYICHE, Arsema Platte County High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROPP, Emaley Oak Park High Sc 21.05

2 SAPP, Teagan William Chrisman 21.37

3 MARROQUIN, Rut Oak Park High Sc 21.42

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High 17.21

2 BYRD, Cadence Oak Park High Sc 19.35

3 REED-CHEADLE, La'Niya William Chrisman 20.19

4 HULETT, London Platte County High 20.39

5 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte County High 22.14

AYICHE, Arsema Platte County High DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 16.38  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 17.36  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FORTNER, Xzavour Kearney High Sch 18.08  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 CARLISLE, Ethan Oak Park High Sc 19.99  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Dahel Platte County High 20.03  (NW) 2(4) 4

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 21.15  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 ROPP, Zackery Oak Park High Sc 31.00  (NW) 1(3) 2

BATEY, Zaden Platte County High DNS  (NW) 1

BURNS, Boston Oak Park High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

BARTLETT, Parker Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FORTNER, Xzavour Kearney High Sch 18.08

2 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 21.15

3 ROPP, Zackery Oak Park High Sc 31.00

BATEY, Zaden Platte County High DNS

BURNS, Boston Oak Park High Sc DNS

BARTLETT, Parker Kearney High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 16.38

2 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 17.36

3 CARLISLE, Ethan Oak Park High Sc 19.99

4 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Dahel Platte County High 20.03

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 13.89  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 13.95  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GRAVES, Brooklyn Central (St. Josep 14.05  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SALLEE, Avery Kearney High Sch 14.31  (NW) 3(4) 4.5

4 OLIVER, Charrell Oak Park High Sc 14.31  (NW) 3(4) 4.5

6 FOSKEY, Eymyia Oak Park High Sc 14.33  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 MILICE, Camilla Winnetonka High 14.58  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 FRYE, Olivia Central (St. Josep 14.75  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 PRUDENTE, Giulia Smithville High Sc 14.90  (NW) 2(2)

10 TRAN, Alison Kearney High Sch 15.26  (NW) 1(1)

11 DANY, Divine Winnetonka High 15.34  (NW) 2(3)

12 SHELBY, Kahlia William Chrisman 15.47  (NW) 2(4)

13 BUBKE, Khloe Smithville High Sc 15.51  (NW) 1(2)

14 DALTON, Harlee Central (St. Josep 15.58  (NW) 2(5)

15 GABRIEL, Saniyah William Chrisman 15.63  (NW) 2(6)

16 PRESTON, Ashlynn Platte County High 16.66  (NW) 1(3)

17 CRAWFORD, Ciara William Chrisman 16.97  (NW) 1(4)

18 FUEHRER, Sophia Platte County High 17.01  (NW) 1(5)

19 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 17.52  (NW) 1(6)

20 STAMEY, Lizabel Platte County High 17.96  (NW) 1(7)

21 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 17.98  (NW) 2(7)

22 STEWART, Nevaeh Oak Park High Sc 18.04  (NW) 3(8)

23 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 24.64  (NW) 2(8)

HOWE, Sarah Platte County High DNS  (NW) 1
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRAN, Alison Kearney High Sch 15.26

2 BUBKE, Khloe Smithville High Sc 15.51

3 PRESTON, Ashlynn Platte County High 16.66

4 CRAWFORD, Ciara William Chrisman 16.97

5 FUEHRER, Sophia Platte County High 17.01

6 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 17.52

7 STAMEY, Lizabel Platte County High 17.96

HOWE, Sarah Platte County High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRYE, Olivia Central (St. Josep 14.75

2 PRUDENTE, Giulia Smithville High Sc 14.90

3 DANY, Divine Winnetonka High 15.34

4 SHELBY, Kahlia William Chrisman 15.47

5 DALTON, Harlee Central (St. Josep 15.58

6 GABRIEL, Saniyah William Chrisman 15.63

7 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 17.98

8 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 24.64

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 13.89

2 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 13.95

3 GRAVES, Brooklyn Central (St. Josep 14.05

4 SALLEE, Avery Kearney High Sch 14.31

4 OLIVER, Charrell Oak Park High Sc 14.31

6 FOSKEY, Eymyia Oak Park High Sc 14.33

7 MILICE, Camilla Winnetonka High 14.58

8 STEWART, Nevaeh Oak Park High Sc 18.04

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 11.16  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MCGHEE, Caden Platte County High 11.44  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LENE, Frailyn Platte County High 11.50  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BYROM, Braxton Kearney High Sch 11.60  (NW) 3(4) 5

4 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 11.60  (NW) 3(4)

6 GONZALEZ, Fabian Winnetonka High 11.92  (NW) 3(6) 4

7 ARNONE, Devon Platte County High 12.01  (NW) 3(7)

8 MCCABE, Ethan Kearney High Sch 12.02  (NW) 2(1) 3

9 JONES, Jameson Smithville High Sc 12.25  (NW) 2(2) 2

10 PARKER, Maxwell Kearney High Sch 12.34  (NW) 2(3) 1

11 GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High 12.36  (NW) 1(1)

12 RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc 12.42  (NW) 1(2)

13 PAIGE, Herman Oak Park High Sc 12.44  (NW) 1(3)

14 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 12.49  (NW) 2(4)

15 PERRY, Cameron Oak Park High Sc 12.52  (NW) 1(4)

16 ROGERS, Nashon Winnetonka High 12.54  (NW) 2(5)

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 THOMPSON, Gabriel Oak Park High Sc 12.63  (NW) 3(8)

18 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 12.73  (NW) 2(6)

19 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 13.01  (NW) 2(7)

20 HINES, Tyler William Chrisman 13.06  (NW) 1(5)

21 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 13.16  (NW) 1(6)

22 MCCLANAHAN, Gage Smithville High Sc 13.21  (NW) 1(7)

23 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 13.36  (NW) 2(8)

24 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 16.02  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High 12.36

2 RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc 12.42

3 PAIGE, Herman Oak Park High Sc 12.44

4 PERRY, Cameron Oak Park High Sc 12.52

5 HINES, Tyler William Chrisman 13.06

6 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 13.16

7 MCCLANAHAN, Gage Smithville High Sc 13.21

8 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 16.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCABE, Ethan Kearney High Sch 12.02

2 JONES, Jameson Smithville High Sc 12.25

3 PARKER, Maxwell Kearney High Sch 12.34

4 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 12.49

5 ROGERS, Nashon Winnetonka High 12.54

6 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 12.73

7 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 13.01

8 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 13.36

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 11.16

2 MCGHEE, Caden Platte County High 11.44

3 LENE, Frailyn Platte County High 11.50

4 BYROM, Braxton Kearney High Sch 11.60

4 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 11.60

6 GONZALEZ, Fabian Winnetonka High 11.92

7 ARNONE, Devon Platte County High 12.01

8 THOMPSON, Gabriel Oak Park High Sc 12.63

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Platte County High School (A) 2:08.30

#8 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 1:59.42 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 2:01.11 8
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#8 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Platte County High School (A) 2:05.85 6

4 Kearney High School (A) 2:06.19 4

5 Oak Park High School (A) 2:07.31 2

6 William Chrisman High School (A) 2:10.17

#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time

Platte County High School (A) DQ

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 1:38.04 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 1:38.05 8

3 Winnetonka High School (A) 1:41.88 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 1:43.99 4

5 William Chrisman High School (A) 1:51.39 2

#11 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PERCELL, Naomi Winnetonka High 6:43.65 10

2 STURDY, Kensington Platte County High 7:06.16 8

3 LUNDHOLM, Elise Platte County High 7:06.17 6

4 TILAHUN, Helena Platte County High 7:06.92 5

5 BURRIS, Katelyn Smithville High Sc 7:21.64 4

6 BAKER, Aubrey Kearney High Sch 7:27.91 3

7 SHROYER, Blair Platte County High 8:18.00

8 SMITH, Allison Platte County High 8:24.81

9 PEACOCK, Payton Kearney High Sch 8:58.09 2

HARP, Grace Central (St. Josep DNS

TRIEU, Katie Oak Park High Sc DNS

HITE, Emma William Chrisman DNS

CANDILLO, Madison William Chrisman DNS

ECKERLEY, Tiffany Oak Park High Sc DNS

#12 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OROURKE, Josiah Platte County High 5:16.22 10

2 THROM, Logan Smithville High Sc 5:16.79 8

3 KRUEGER, Wesley Winnetonka High 5:26.39 6

4 SALGADO, Maseo Oak Park High Sc 5:30.07 5

5 JONES, Donovan Oak Park High Sc 5:44.92 4

6 HENRY, Peyton Winnetonka High 5:48.25 3

7 AUE, Anthony Platte County High 5:49.01 2

8 MORROW, Corbin Central (St. Josep 5:49.43 1

9 VANDERSTEL, Luke Kearney High Sch 5:51.99

10 STAGG, Carter Central (St. Josep 5:52.97

11 JENKS, Jaydon Platte County High 6:03.69

#12 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
12 SENA, Nicholas Platte County High 6:05.44

13 HINES, Dallas Oak Park High Sc 6:07.17

14 BEATY, Tyler Winnetonka High 6:11.09

MUNGER, Ket William Chrisman DNS

EDEN, Jayden William Chrisman DNS

#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 56.00 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 56.45 8

3 Oak Park High School (A) 58.02 6

4 Platte County High School (A) 58.59 4

#14 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Platte County High School (A) 1:02.82

#15 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 46.62 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 47.56 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 49.59 6

Winnetonka High School (A) DQ

#16 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Platte County High School (A) 48.39

#17 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARTIS, Olivia Winnetonka High 1:10.38 3(1) 10

2 RUSSELL, Ashlynn Smithville High Sc 1:11.45 1(1) 8

3 WADE, LillyAnn Central (St. Josep 1:12.86 2 6

4 WOOTEN, Lola Oak Park High Sc 1:13.25 3(2) 5

5 MCCOMBS, Madison Winnetonka High 1:13.28 3(3) 4

6 SMITH, Taylor William Chrisman 1:13.42 1(2) 3

7 ROBINSON, Whitney William Chrisman 1:14.90 1(3) 2

8 BURNSIDE, Bennett Oak Park High Sc 1:17.93 2 1

9 HERNANDEZ, America Winnetonka High 1:24.57 2

10 PFISTER, Adriana Kearney High Sch 1:27.17 2

11 MILLER, Elizabeth Central (St. Josep 1:27.21 1(4)

12 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:28.34 3(4)

13 LE, Tracy Platte County High 1:34.19 2

LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County High DNS 2

MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville High Sc DNS 2

STRUEBY, Kaya Central (St. Josep DNS 2

SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman DNS 3
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#17 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

DONLEY, Kyla Platte County High DNS 3

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella Platte County High DNS 3

GRIGGS, Ellie Smithville High Sc DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 RUSSELL, Ashlynn Smithville High Sc 1:11.45

2 SMITH, Taylor William Chrisman 1:13.42

3 ROBINSON, Whitney William Chrisman 1:14.90

4 MILLER, Elizabeth Central (St. Josep 1:27.21

Section 2 of 3

LE, Tracy Platte County High 1:34.19

BURNSIDE, Bennett Oak Park High Sc 1:17.93

HERNANDEZ, America Winnetonka High 1:24.57

PFISTER, Adriana Kearney High Sch 1:27.17

WADE, LillyAnn Central (St. Josep 1:12.86

LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County High DNS

MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville High Sc DNS

STRUEBY, Kaya Central (St. Josep DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ARTIS, Olivia Winnetonka High 1:10.38

2 WOOTEN, Lola Oak Park High Sc 1:13.25

3 MCCOMBS, Madison Winnetonka High 1:13.28

4 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:28.34

SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman DNS

DONLEY, Kyla Platte County High DNS

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella Platte County High DNS

GRIGGS, Ellie Smithville High Sc DNS

#18 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENSTON, Luke Kearney High Sch 55.12 3(1) 10

2 STEVENS, Caleb Kearney High Sch 56.04 3(2) 8

3 PERKINS, Jeren Central (St. Josep 58.37 3(3) 6

4 JONES, Daniel Winnetonka High 1:00.35 2(1) 5

5 SEBEL, Emmett Oak Park High Sc 1:00.93 3(4) 4

6 WILEY, Everette Oak Park High Sc 1:01.33 2(2) 3

7 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 1:01.45 1(1) 2

8 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:01.93 2(3) 1

9 ZENT-SANCHEZ, Owyn Central (St. Josep 1:02.24 3(5)

10 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 1:02.33 1(2)

11 GLOVER, James Smithville High Sc 1:02.67 1(3)

12 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 1:03.42 1(4)

13 WILSON, Julien Oak Park High Sc 1:03.46 2(4)

14 KERN, Chase Platte County High 1:04.45 1(5)

15 BILLINGSLEY, Benson Kearney High Sch 1:04.47 2(5)

#18 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MCCORD, Cooper Smithville High Sc 1:04.88 1(6)

17 KOBASHIGAWA, Jay Platte County High 1:06.42 2(6)

18 SALISBURY, Lincoln Platte County High 1:07.02 2(7)

19 COLLINS, Jermaine Central (St. Josep 1:07.25 3(6)

GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High DNS 1

CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High DNS 2

TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman DNS 3

ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 1:01.45

2 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 1:02.33

3 GLOVER, James Smithville High Sc 1:02.67

4 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 1:03.42

5 KERN, Chase Platte County High 1:04.45

6 MCCORD, Cooper Smithville High Sc 1:04.88

GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Daniel Winnetonka High 1:00.35

2 WILEY, Everette Oak Park High Sc 1:01.33

3 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:01.93

4 WILSON, Julien Oak Park High Sc 1:03.46

5 BILLINGSLEY, Benson Kearney High Sch 1:04.47

6 KOBASHIGAWA, Jay Platte County High 1:06.42

7 SALISBURY, Lincoln Platte County High 1:07.02

CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 DENSTON, Luke Kearney High Sch 55.12

2 STEVENS, Caleb Kearney High Sch 56.04

3 PERKINS, Jeren Central (St. Josep 58.37

4 SEBEL, Emmett Oak Park High Sc 1:00.93

5 ZENT-SANCHEZ, Owyn Central (St. Josep 1:02.24

6 COLLINS, Jermaine Central (St. Josep 1:07.25

TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman DNS

ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High DNS

#19 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High 54.38 10

2 SIMPSON, Greely Central (St. Josep 54.45 8

3 HULETT, London Platte County High 1:01.35 6

4 AYICHE, Arsema Platte County High 1:02.29 5

5 DEVILLE, Makenna Platte County High 1:04.91

MROZ-JENKINS, Alayla Oak Park High Sc DNS

MARROQUIN, Rut Oak Park High Sc DNS

PLATTE COUNTY JV INVITATIONAL
Platte City, MO
Platte County

Tuesday, April 01, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/1/2025 7:12 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#20 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 43.79 2(1) 10

2 WEGENKA, Connor Central (St. Josep 44.49 2(2) 8

3 TUCKING, Kale Kearney High Sch 44.83 2(3) 6

4 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High 47.93 2(4) 5

5 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Dahel Platte County High 48.43 2(5) 4

6 ANDERSON, Tyce Central (St. Josep 49.37 2(6) 3

7 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 50.38 1(1) 2

8 LEARY, Jaxson Smithville High Sc 51.73 2(7) 1

9 CARLISLE, Ethan Oak Park High Sc 52.13 1(2)

10 SUMMERS, Jesse Central (St. Josep 57.35 1(3)

11 ROPP, Zackery Oak Park High Sc 1:01.32 1(4)

BURNS, Boston Oak Park High Sc DNS 1

MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 50.38

2 CARLISLE, Ethan Oak Park High Sc 52.13

3 SUMMERS, Jesse Central (St. Josep 57.35

4 ROPP, Zackery Oak Park High Sc 1:01.32

BURNS, Boston Oak Park High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 43.79

2 WEGENKA, Connor Central (St. Josep 44.49

3 TUCKING, Kale Kearney High Sch 44.83

4 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High 47.93

5 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Dahel Platte County High 48.43

6 ANDERSON, Tyce Central (St. Josep 49.37

7 LEARY, Jaxson Smithville High Sc 51.73

MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High DNS

#21 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TIPTON, Charlotte Central (St. Josep 2:52.18 10

2 MCLAREN, Kasey Central (St. Josep 3:03.19 8

3 BURRIS, Katelyn Smithville High Sc 3:15.85 6

4 RAMIREZ, Guadalupe Central (St. Josep 3:16.16 5

5 MILLIGAN, Kaitlyn Winnetonka High 3:16.29 4

6 FRIEND, Faith Winnetonka High 3:18.43 3

7 LYTLE, Aurretta Smithville High Sc 3:21.81 2

8 LEWIS, Taylor Winnetonka High 3:22.09 1

9 STACK, Alexandria Oak Park High Sc 3:38.33

10 SLOAN, Evelyn Platte County High 4:28.63

LIBEER, Katelynn William Chrisman DNS

HITE, Emma William Chrisman DNS

CANDILLO, Madison William Chrisman DNS

#21 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

ECKERLEY, Tiffany Oak Park High Sc DNS

#22 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Milo Kearney High Sch 2:15.45 10

2 HUNTER, Sam Smithville High Sc 2:16.81 8

3 COLLINS, Timothy Winnetonka High 2:22.82 6

4 DAVIS, Graham Kearney High Sch 2:25.08 5

5 VALCARCEL, Javieric Central (St. Josep 2:33.79 4

6 DEBIASO, William Platte County High 2:34.49 3

7 PARMER, Samuel Central (St. Josep 2:35.43 2

8 ARNONE, Paul Winnetonka High 2:37.05 1

9 KROESEN, Elias William Chrisman 2:37.60

10 WHITE, Jacob Oak Park High Sc 2:41.49

11 KARR, Johnathan Kearney High Sch 2:43.08

12 GLOVER, Del Smithville High Sc 2:46.40

13 SENA, Nicholas Platte County High 2:46.79

14 JENKS, Jaydon Platte County High 2:56.89

15 BROWN, John Oak Park High Sc 3:01.93

16 SONES, Josef Central (St. Josep 3:25.17

17 GAUMER, William Oak Park High Sc 4:13.16

NALLS, Desmond Winnetonka High DNS

TAKENS, Joseph William Chrisman DNS

#23 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 28.95  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 29.62  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PETTY, Krista Smithville High Sc 29.67  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BYRD, Cadence Oak Park High Sc 29.84  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 DEVILLE, Makenna Platte County High 30.76  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 CICCARELLI, Gabriella Platte County High 31.08  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 MILICE, Camilla Winnetonka High 31.10  (NW) 3(4) 2

8 SMITH, Taylor William Chrisman 31.24  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 FRYE, Olivia Central (St. Josep 31.56  (NW) 3(5)

10 MCCOMBS, Madison Winnetonka High 31.57  (NW) 2(2)

11 LEDFORD, Taylor Central (St. Josep 31.82  (NW) 2(3)

12 PRUDENTE, Giulia Smithville High Sc 32.50  (NW) 2(4)

13 BUBKE, Khloe Smithville High Sc 32.87  (NW) 3(6)

14 TRAN, Alison Kearney High Sch 33.24  (NW) 1(4)

15 MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High 33.90  (NW) 2(5)

16 ROSE TAGG, Elisa Platte County High 34.24  (NW) 2(6)

17 DOUGLAS, Melzanya Central (St. Josep 36.03  (NW) 2(7)

18 CRAWFORD, Ciara William Chrisman 36.62  (NW) 1(5)

19 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 37.86  (NW) 1(6)

20 FUEHRER, Sophia Platte County High 37.96  (NW) 1(7)
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#23 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 LE, Tracy Platte County High 38.19  (NW) 2(8)

FINE, Eden Platte County High DNS  (NW) 1

SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 3

STEWART, Nevaeh Oak Park High Sc DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BYRD, Cadence Oak Park High Sc 29.84

2 DEVILLE, Makenna Platte County High 30.76

3 SMITH, Taylor William Chrisman 31.24

4 TRAN, Alison Kearney High Sch 33.24

5 CRAWFORD, Ciara William Chrisman 36.62

6 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 37.86

7 FUEHRER, Sophia Platte County High 37.96

FINE, Eden Platte County High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CICCARELLI, Gabriella Platte County High 31.08

2 MCCOMBS, Madison Winnetonka High 31.57

3 LEDFORD, Taylor Central (St. Josep 31.82

4 PRUDENTE, Giulia Smithville High Sc 32.50

5 MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High 33.90

6 ROSE TAGG, Elisa Platte County High 34.24

7 DOUGLAS, Melzanya Central (St. Josep 36.03

8 LE, Tracy Platte County High 38.19

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 28.95

2 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 29.62

3 PETTY, Krista Smithville High Sc 29.67

4 MILICE, Camilla Winnetonka High 31.10

5 FRYE, Olivia Central (St. Josep 31.56

6 BUBKE, Khloe Smithville High Sc 32.87

SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman DNS

STEWART, Nevaeh Oak Park High Sc DNS

#24 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 22.63  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MCGHEE, Caden Platte County High 23.05  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 23.11  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 LENE, Frailyn Platte County High 23.13  (NW) 4(4)

5 BYROM, Braxton Kearney High Sch 23.41  (NW) 4(5) 5

6 GUILLORY, Cassius Platte County High 23.50  (NW) 4(6)

7 DENSTON, Luke Kearney High Sch 23.75  (NW) 4(7) 4

8 MCCABE, Jack Kearney High Sch 24.08  (NW) 4(8) 3

9 GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High 25.22  (NW) 1(1) 2

10 JONES, Jameson Smithville High Sc 25.33  (NW) 2(1) 1

#24 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 KILGORE JR, Marquis Oak Park High Sc 25.67  (NW) 3(1)

12 GONZALEZ, Fabian Winnetonka High 25.68  (NW) 2(2)

13 RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc 25.69  (NW) 1(2)

14 WHITE, Glenn Platte County High 25.72  (NW) 3(2)

15 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 26.13  (NW) 3(3)

16 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 26.33  (NW) 3(4)

17 ROGERS, Nashon Winnetonka High 26.61  (NW) 3(5)

18 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 27.22  (NW) 3(6)

19 MARTIN, Malachi Oak Park High Sc 27.24  (NW) 1(3)

20 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 27.30  (NW) 3(7)

21 SPOTZ, Noah Platte County High 28.17  (NW) 2(3)

22 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 28.55  (NW) 2(4)

23 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 29.58  (NW) 2(5)

24 MCCORD, Cooper Smithville High Sc 29.98  (NW) 2(6)

TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRETT, Eric Winnetonka High 25.22

2 RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc 25.69

3 MARTIN, Malachi Oak Park High Sc 27.24

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Jameson Smithville High Sc 25.33

2 GONZALEZ, Fabian Winnetonka High 25.68

3 SPOTZ, Noah Platte County High 28.17

4 PEDEN, Westley William Chrisman 28.55

5 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 29.58

6 MCCORD, Cooper Smithville High Sc 29.98

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KILGORE JR, Marquis Oak Park High Sc 25.67

2 WHITE, Glenn Platte County High 25.72

3 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 26.13

4 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 26.33

5 ROGERS, Nashon Winnetonka High 26.61

6 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 27.22

7 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 27.30

TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 22.63

2 MCGHEE, Caden Platte County High 23.05

3 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 23.11

4 LENE, Frailyn Platte County High 23.13

5 BYROM, Braxton Kearney High Sch 23.41

6 GUILLORY, Cassius Platte County High 23.50

7 DENSTON, Luke Kearney High Sch 23.75
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#24 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 MCCABE, Jack Kearney High Sch 24.08

#25 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Melody Central (St. Josep 13:58.85 10

2 CARTWRIGHT, Brenley Kearney High Sch 14:09.08 8

3 ROLING, Eden Kearney High Sch 15:21.47 6

#26 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURNS, Daryl Central (St. Josep 11:45.86 10

2 HOSLER, Samuel Central (St. Josep 12:19.24 8

3 BACKER, Evan Platte County High 12:26.08 6

4 SHUSS-TAYLOR, Alec Oak Park High Sc 12:33.76 5

5 BEITLING, Harper William Chrisman 12:37.74 4

6 MARICIC, Jovan Winnetonka High 12:40.98 3

7 BURTON, Jayden Oak Park High Sc 12:41.06 2

8 INMAN, Lukas Winnetonka High 12:43.28 1

9 MOORE, Zarren Platte County High 13:58.85

VANDERSTEL, Luke Kearney High Sch DNS

BEATY, Tyler Winnetonka High DNS

JONES, Donovan Oak Park High Sc DNS

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 4:58.09 10

2 Oak Park High School (A) 5:19.25 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 5:25.93 6

Smithville High School (A) DNS

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 3:42.38 10

2 Winnetonka High School (A) 3:53.43 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 3:55.79 6

4 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 4:03.78 4

5 Smithville High School (A) 4:09.81 2

6 Oak Park High School (A) 4:15.86

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEPP, Corbin Smithville High Sc 5' 6" 10

2 SANDERS, Ramonte William Chrisman 5' 6" 8

3 MANNING, Anttoine Winnetonka High 5' 6" 6

4 KOROMA, Alusine Oak Park High Sc 5' 4" 5

5 LEWIS, Cayden Winnetonka High 5' 4" 4

6 ROPP, Zackery Oak Park High Sc 5' 4" 3

7 CLARK, Dominic Oak Park High Sc 5' 2" 2

#29 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 SCHOFIELD, Aron Kearney High Sch 5' 2" 1

8 DARNELL, Lincoln Central (St. Josep 5' 2"

11 YEGGE, Wyatt Central (St. Josep 5' 2"

10 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 5' 2"

12 BATEY, Zaden Platte County High5' 0"

12 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High5' 0"

12 LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc 5' 0"

15 MITCHELL, Jacob Platte County High4' 8"

15 ROGERS, Nashon Winnetonka High 4' 8"

HINES, Tyler William Chrisman DNS

STUSSE, Bryce Platte County HighDNS

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MUJINGILA, Kenayah Central (St. Josep 4' 10" 10

2 THORNTON, Rosalie Smithville High Sc 4' 8" 7

2 STRUB, Elizabeth Oak Park High Sc 4' 8" 7

4 HOWARD, Audrey Smithville High Sc 4' 8" 5

5 MORRIS, Kambrie Kearney High Sch 4' 8" 4

6 SIMON, Maya Smithville High Sc 4' 8" 3

MCFADDIN, Emma William Chrisman NH

GIBSON, Torianna Central (St. Josep NH

FINDLEY, Olivia William Chrisman NH

MILLER, Kylyn Platte County HighNH

SHELBY, Kahlia William Chrisman NH

DAVIS, Margarete Platte County HighDNS

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PITMAN, Beau Smithville High Sc 7' 6" 10

2 FOSTER, Ryland Smithville High Sc 7' 6" 8

3 ARNONE, Dominic Kearney High Sch 7' 6" 6

4 SMITH, Leland Kearney High Sch 7' 0" 5

5 JOHNSON, Drew Kearney High Sch 7' 0" 4

6 MYER, Roland Platte County High6' 6" 3

7 VAZQUEZ, Matthew Smithville High Sc 6' 0" 2

#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COX, Eva Kearney High Sch 7' 0" 10

2 PRUENTE, Callahan William Chrisman 7' 0" 8

3 THORNTON, Rosalie Smithville High Sc 6' 0" 6

4 FRIDDELL, Karrington Platte County High6' 0" 5

5 HOWARD, Audrey Smithville High Sc 6' 0" 4

6 POTTHOFF, Pyper William Chrisman 6' 0" 3

7 CHAPMAN, Victoria Kearney High Sch 5' 6" 2

8 MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High5' 0" 1
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#32 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

PRESTON, Ashlynn Platte County HighNH

SIMON, Maya Smithville High Sc NH

SHROYER, Blair Platte County HighNH

LEMBKE, Saylor Platte County HighNH

APPLEGATE, Nia Kearney High Sch NH

PERRIN, Crystal William Chrisman NH

FINE, Eden Platte County HighDNS

#33 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High17' 41 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SCHOFIELD, Aron Kearney High Sch 16' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 WILLIS, Jaiden Platte County High15' 113 /4  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 OROURKE, Josiah Platte County High15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 SEBEL, Emmett Oak Park High Sc 15' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 15' 31 /4  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 DJAKOVIC-CARTER, Demonie Oak Park High Sc 15' 23 /4  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 SULLIVAN, Maximus Winnetonka High 15' 03 /4  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville High Sc 15' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

10 STUCKEY, Donnie Winnetonka High 14' 111 /4  (NW) 2(5)

11 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(6)

11 PORTER, Holten Central (St. Josep 14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(6)

13 ANTONE, Andrew Platte County High14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 ARNONE, Devon Platte County High14' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

15 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 STONE, Dylan Central (St. Josep 13' 101 /2  (NW) 1(8)

COLLINS, Jermaine Central (St. Josep DNS  (NW) 1

MILOSEVIC, David Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 1

O'BRIEN, Tavon William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 1

FEURER, Braiden Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

OMOIKE, Noah Platte County HighDNS  (NW) 2

LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHOFIELD, Aron Kearney High Sch 16' 6"  (NW)

2 WILLIS, Jaiden Platte County High15' 113 /4  (NW)

3 ACEVEDO, Ezequiel Central (St. Josep 15' 31 /4  (NW)

4 DJAKOVIC-CARTER, Demonie Oak Park High Sc 15' 23 /4  (NW)

5 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville High Sc 15' 0"  (NW)

6 ARNONE, Devon Platte County High14' 83 /4  (NW)

7 ALLER, Zachary Kearney High Sch 14' 81 /2  (NW)

8 STONE, Dylan Central (St. Josep 13' 101 /2  (NW)

COLLINS, Jermaine Central (St. Josep DNS  (NW)

MILOSEVIC, David Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

O'BRIEN, Tavon William Chrisman DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High17' 41 /4  (NW)

2 OROURKE, Josiah Platte County High15' 91 /2  (NW)

3 SEBEL, Emmett Oak Park High Sc 15' 4"  (NW)

4 SULLIVAN, Maximus Winnetonka High 15' 03 /4  (NW)

5 STUCKEY, Donnie Winnetonka High 14' 111 /4  (NW)

6 GANT, Ty'Mir William Chrisman 14' 103 /4  (NW)

6 PORTER, Holten Central (St. Josep 14' 103 /4  (NW)

8 ANTONE, Andrew Platte County High14' 93 /4  (NW)

FEURER, Braiden Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

OMOIKE, Noah Platte County HighDNS  (NW)

LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW)

#34 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte County High14' 71 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 14' 51 /4  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 SIMPSON, Greely Central (St. Josep 13' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HENDERSON, Amani Central (St. Josep 13' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville High Sc 13' 31 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 PILAR, Zoey Kearney High Sch 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 HEIMSOTH, Alyssa Kearney High Sch 12' 71 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 DANY, Divine Winnetonka High 12' 5"  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 SCHWARZ, Lena Platte County High12' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

10 ROBINSON, Whitney William Chrisman 12' 11 /4  (NW) 1(4)

11 RANDALL, Jayla Oak Park High Sc 11' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

12 FORBES, Rose Platte County High11' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 MUNDUNGO, Marie-BernadetteCentral (St. Josep 11' 61 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 BOZA, Monica Winnetonka High 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

15 ROSE TAGG, Elisa Platte County High11' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

16 CICCARELLI, Gabriella Platte County High10' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 DAGBOVIE, Kylie William Chrisman 10' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

18 SAUTER, Ciara Oak Park High Sc 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 BROWN, Kimber Platte County High10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

20 MOISE, Solange Winnetonka High 9' 93 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 HIGHFILL, Darlene Oak Park High Sc 9' 23 /4  (NW) 1(10)

22 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 7' 111 /4  (NW) 2(12)

23 GREENWALD, Margaux Platte County High7' 73 /4  (NW) 1(11)

SUMMERS, Hazel Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County HighDNS  (NW) 1

HUDSON, Keira Platte County HighDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte County High14' 71 /4  (NW)

2 PILAR, Zoey Kearney High Sch 13' 01 /4  (NW)
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#34 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 DANY, Divine Winnetonka High 12' 5"  (NW)

4 ROBINSON, Whitney William Chrisman 12' 11 /4  (NW)

5 FORBES, Rose Platte County High11' 101 /2  (NW)

6 CICCARELLI, Gabriella Platte County High10' 83 /4  (NW)

7 SAUTER, Ciara Oak Park High Sc 10' 21 /2  (NW)

7 BROWN, Kimber Platte County High10' 21 /2  (NW)

9 MOISE, Solange Winnetonka High 9' 93 /4  (NW)

10 HIGHFILL, Darlene Oak Park High Sc 9' 23 /4  (NW)

11 GREENWALD, Margaux Platte County High7' 73 /4  (NW)

SUMMERS, Hazel Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County HighDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 14' 51 /4  (NW)

2 SIMPSON, Greely Central (St. Josep 13' 93 /4  (NW)

3 HENDERSON, Amani Central (St. Josep 13' 71 /2  (NW)

4 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville High Sc 13' 31 /4  (NW)

5 HEIMSOTH, Alyssa Kearney High Sch 12' 71 /4  (NW)

6 SCHWARZ, Lena Platte County High12' 4"  (NW)

7 RANDALL, Jayla Oak Park High Sc 11' 111 /2  (NW)

8 MUNDUNGO, Marie-BernadetteCentral (St. Josep 11' 61 /4  (NW)

9 BOZA, Monica Winnetonka High 11' 51 /2  (NW)

10 ROSE TAGG, Elisa Platte County High11' 0"  (NW)

11 DAGBOVIE, Kylie William Chrisman 10' 8"  (NW)

12 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 7' 111 /4  (NW)

HUDSON, Keira Platte County HighDNS  (NW)

#35 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 41' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PERKINS, Reid Kearney High Sch 39' 103 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High37' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BRUCE, Corde Oak Park High Sc 36' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CARTER, Damien Kearney High Sch 34' 111 /4  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 MILOSEVIC, Luka Winnetonka High 34' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Josiah Central (St. Josep 33' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1.5

7 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville High Sc 33' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1.5

9 STONE, Dylan Central (St. Josep 33' 63 /4  (NW) 2(6)

10 BROWN, Jake Central (St. Josep 33' 31 /4  (NW) 2(7)

11 OROURKE, Josiah Platte County High33' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

12 ANTONE, Andrew Platte County High32' 111 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High32' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

14 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High32' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

15 FEURER, Braiden Kearney High Sch 32' 41 /4  (NW) 2(9)

MITCHELL, Jacob Platte County HighDNS  (NW) 1

HILL, Trenton Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 1

TRONCIN, Maverick Platte County HighDNS  (NW) 1

HOOVER, Chase Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

#35 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

O'BRIEN, Tavon William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Damien Kearney High Sch 34' 111 /4  (NW)

2 WILLIAMS, Josiah Central (St. Josep 33' 111 /4  (NW)

2 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville High Sc 33' 111 /4  (NW)

4 OROURKE, Josiah Platte County High33' 1"  (NW)

5 ANTONE, Andrew Platte County High32' 111 /4  (NW)

6 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High32' 9"  (NW)

TRONCIN, Maverick Platte County HighDNS  (NW)

HILL, Trenton Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

MITCHELL, Jacob Platte County HighDNS  (NW)

HOOVER, Chase Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 41' 7"  (NW)

2 PERKINS, Reid Kearney High Sch 39' 103 /4  (NW)

3 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High37' 61 /2  (NW)

4 BRUCE, Corde Oak Park High Sc 36' 91 /2  (NW)

5 MILOSEVIC, Luka Winnetonka High 34' 11"  (NW)

6 STONE, Dylan Central (St. Josep 33' 63 /4  (NW)

7 BROWN, Jake Central (St. Josep 33' 31 /4  (NW)

8 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven Platte County High32' 11"  (NW)

9 FEURER, Braiden Kearney High Sch 32' 41 /4  (NW)

O'BRIEN, Tavon William Chrisman DNS  (NW)

#36 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HENDERSON, Amani Central (St. Josep 33' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Taylor William Chrisman 32' 9"  (NW) 8

3 JACKSON, Dedosha Central (St. Josep 31' 2"  (NW) 5.5

3 SIMPSON, Greely Central (St. Josep 31' 2"  (NW) 5.5

5 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville High Sc 28' 41 /2  (NW) 4

6 DAGBOVIE, Kylie William Chrisman 27' 83 /4  (NW) 3

7 DANY, Divine Winnetonka High 27' 33 /4  (NW) 2

8 HULETT, London Platte County High27' 31 /4  (NW) 1

9 HEIMSOTH, Alyssa Kearney High Sch 25' 103 /4  (NW)

10 PILAR, Zoey Kearney High Sch 24' 3"  (NW)

11 BOZA, Monica Winnetonka High 24' 13 /4  (NW)

12 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna Platte County High23' 10"  (NW)

MOISE, Solange Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

SUMMERS, Hazel Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman DNS  (NW)

BRUNNER, Katherine Platte County HighDNS  (NW)
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#37 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOMAR, Kalan Kearney High Sch 41' 41 /4 2(1) 10

2 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 41' 21 /2 2(2) 8

3 BLUMER, Thaine Kearney High Sch 40' 2" 2(3) 6

4 PONCAVAGE, James Platte County High39' 111 /4 2(4) 5

5 ACKLIN, Aiden Platte County High35' 21 /2 2(5) 4

6 BIGUS, Miller Platte County High35' 11 /4 2(6) 3

7 BUCKALLEW, Jerry Smithville High Sc 35' 01 /4 1(1) 2

8 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 34' 03 /4 2(7) 1

9 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville High Sc 32' 111 /4 2(8)

10 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 32' 61 /2 1(2)

11 MORRIS, Ladanian Central (St. Josep 32' 31 /2 1(3)

12 BRENDLE, Thomas Oak Park High Sc 30' 33 /4 2(9)

13 JACKSON, Tyuan William Chrisman 29' 71 /4 2(10)

14 KALU, Kelvin Platte County High28' 01 /4 2(11)

15 REYNOLDS, Steven Winnetonka High 27' 13 /4 2(12)

16 BAKER, Preston Winnetonka High 27' 0" 1(4)

17 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High26' 51 /2 1(5)

18 GUNLOCK, Mason William Chrisman 26' 03 /4 1(6)

19 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 25' 103 /4 1(7)

20 MUNGER, Zackariah William Chrisman 24' 93 /4 1(8)

21 MORAN, Brayden Platte County High20' 11 /2 1(9)

22 BREWER, James Central (St. Josep 19' 23 /4 1(10)

23 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte County High19' 0" 1(11)

HANKINS, Scott Oak Park High Sc DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BUCKALLEW, Jerry Smithville High Sc 35' 01 /4

2 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 32' 61 /2

3 MORRIS, Ladanian Central (St. Josep 32' 31 /2

4 BAKER, Preston Winnetonka High 27' 0"

5 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High26' 51 /2

6 GUNLOCK, Mason William Chrisman 26' 03 /4

7 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 25' 103 /4

8 MUNGER, Zackariah William Chrisman 24' 93 /4

9 MORAN, Brayden Platte County High20' 11 /2

10 BREWER, James Central (St. Josep 19' 23 /4

11 EJIOGU, Uchechi Platte County High19' 0"

HANKINS, Scott Oak Park High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOMAR, Kalan Kearney High Sch 41' 41 /4

2 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 41' 21 /2

3 BLUMER, Thaine Kearney High Sch 40' 2"

4 PONCAVAGE, James Platte County High39' 111 /4

5 ACKLIN, Aiden Platte County High35' 21 /2

#37 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 BIGUS, Miller Platte County High35' 11 /4

7 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 34' 03 /4

8 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville High Sc 32' 111 /4

9 BRENDLE, Thomas Oak Park High Sc 30' 33 /4

10 JACKSON, Tyuan William Chrisman 29' 71 /4

11 KALU, Kelvin Platte County High28' 01 /4

12 REYNOLDS, Steven Winnetonka High 27' 13 /4

#38 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONWAY, Lily Kearney High Sch 29' 8" 1(1) 10

2 BIRCHER, Bailey Winnetonka High 27' 0" 2(1) 8

3 CHAVEZ, Ella Kearney High Sch 25' 103 /4 2(2) 6

4 SUMMERS, Aleasia Oak Park High Sc 25' 6" 1(2) 5

5 PARKER, Millie Platte County High25' 11 /4 2(3) 4

6 GAULKE, Addison Smithville High Sc 25' 03 /4 1(3) 3

7 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High24' 101 /2 2(4) 2

8 SITTON, Myka Kearney High Sch 24' 93 /4 2(5) 1

9 HOOSE, Abigail Smithville High Sc 23' 31 /4 2(6)

10 DILLINGHAM, Lilian Platte County High23' 13 /4 2(7)

11 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 23' 01 /2 2(8)

12 VANBELKUM, Danika Central (St. Josep 22' 41 /2 1(4)

13 COLE, Collins Platte County High22' 01 /4 1(5)

13 BOURG-COATS, Sky Central (St. Josep 22' 01 /4 2(9)

15 WASHINGTON, Zyana Winnetonka High 20' 91 /4 1(6)

16 SMYTH, Madelynn William Chrisman 19' 4" 1(7)

17 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 18' 21 /2 1(8)

18 TOWNSEND, Payton Platte County High17' 43 /4 1(9)

19 JACKSON, Tatiyanna William Chrisman 16' 41 /4 1(10)

20 FARMER, Laila Central (St. Josep 15' 41 /4 1(11)

RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CONWAY, Lily Kearney High Sch 29' 8"

2 SUMMERS, Aleasia Oak Park High Sc 25' 6"

3 GAULKE, Addison Smithville High Sc 25' 03 /4

4 VANBELKUM, Danika Central (St. Josep 22' 41 /2

5 COLE, Collins Platte County High22' 01 /4

6 WASHINGTON, Zyana Winnetonka High 20' 91 /4

7 SMYTH, Madelynn William Chrisman 19' 4"

8 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 18' 21 /2

9 TOWNSEND, Payton Platte County High17' 43 /4

10 JACKSON, Tatiyanna William Chrisman 16' 41 /4

11 FARMER, Laila Central (St. Josep 15' 41 /4

Flight 2 of 2
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#38 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BIRCHER, Bailey Winnetonka High 27' 0"

2 CHAVEZ, Ella Kearney High Sch 25' 103 /4

3 PARKER, Millie Platte County High25' 11 /4

4 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High24' 101 /2

5 SITTON, Myka Kearney High Sch 24' 93 /4

6 HOOSE, Abigail Smithville High Sc 23' 31 /4

7 DILLINGHAM, Lilian Platte County High23' 13 /4

8 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 23' 01 /2

9 BOURG-COATS, Sky Central (St. Josep 22' 01 /4

RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman DNS

#39 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PONCAVAGE, James Platte County High121' 10" 2(1) 10

2 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 111' 2" 2(2) 8

3 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville High Sc 109' 9" 2(3) 6

4 RITTER, Sawyer Kearney High Sch 108' 10" 2(4) 5

5 BIGUS, Miller Platte County High108' 6" 2(5) 4

6 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 105' 1" 2(6) 3

7 KALU, Kelvin Platte County High94' 2" 1(1) 2

8 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 93' 4" 2(7) 1

9 SHUEY, Max Platte County High92' 3" 2(8)

10 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High86' 2" 2(9)

11 ALEXANDER, Wyatt Central (St. Josep 82' 2" 1(2)

12 KIDWELL, Ben Platte County High80' 6" 1(3)

13 HOUSTON, Brycen Oak Park High Sc 79' 7" 1(4)

14 BALLENGER, Bodie Smithville High Sc 78' 8" 1(5)

15 GUNLOCK, Mason William Chrisman 75' 2" 1(6)

16 ORDONIO, John Platte County High73' 0" 1(7)

17 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 70' 10" 1(8)

18 UBALDO, Kaiden Central (St. Josep 64' 8" 1(9)

19 MUNGER, Zackariah William Chrisman 60' 6" 1(10)

20 JACKSON, Tyuan William Chrisman 53' 1" 1(11)

HANKINS, Scott Oak Park High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KALU, Kelvin Platte County High94' 2"

2 ALEXANDER, Wyatt Central (St. Josep 82' 2"

3 KIDWELL, Ben Platte County High80' 6"

4 HOUSTON, Brycen Oak Park High Sc 79' 7"

5 BALLENGER, Bodie Smithville High Sc 78' 8"

6 GUNLOCK, Mason William Chrisman 75' 2"

7 ORDONIO, John Platte County High73' 0"

8 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 70' 10"

9 UBALDO, Kaiden Central (St. Josep 64' 8"

#39 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 MUNGER, Zackariah William Chrisman 60' 6"

11 JACKSON, Tyuan William Chrisman 53' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 PONCAVAGE, James Platte County High121' 10"

2 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 111' 2"

3 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville High Sc 109' 9"

4 RITTER, Sawyer Kearney High Sch 108' 10"

5 BIGUS, Miller Platte County High108' 6"

6 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 105' 1"

7 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 93' 4"

8 SHUEY, Max Platte County High92' 3"

9 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High86' 2"

HANKINS, Scott Oak Park High Sc DNS

#40 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LLEWELLYN, Brooke Kearney High Sch 97' 2" 2(1) 10

2 GOOCH, Allyson Kearney High Sch 92' 3" 2(2) 8

3 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High86' 2" 2(3) 6

4 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 82' 11" 1(1) 5

5 PARKER, Millie Platte County High80' 8" 2(4) 4

6 GAULKE, Addison Smithville High Sc 75' 9" 2(5) 3

7 MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High74' 6" 2(6) 2

8 BOURG-COATS, Sky Central (St. Josep 72' 4" 1(2) 1

9 SUMMERS, Aleasia Oak Park High Sc 66' 8" 2(7)

10 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 66' 0" 2(8)

11 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 61' 4" 1(3)

12 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 60' 2" 2(9)

13 JACKSON, Tatiyanna William Chrisman 57' 8" 1(4)

14 BIRCHER, Bailey Winnetonka High 54' 3" 1(5)

15 COLE, Collins Platte County High54' 2" 1(6)

16 SMYTH, Madelynn William Chrisman 42' 7" 1(7)

17 NEWPORT, Emerson Winnetonka High 42' 5" 1(8)

18 SOTELO, Catherine Central (St. Josep 42' 1" 1(9)

19 CHAPLAIN, Aubrey Central (St. Josep 27' 5" 1(10)

JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 82' 11"

2 BOURG-COATS, Sky Central (St. Josep 72' 4"

3 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 61' 4"

4 JACKSON, Tatiyanna William Chrisman 57' 8"

5 BIRCHER, Bailey Winnetonka High 54' 3"

6 COLE, Collins Platte County High54' 2"

7 SMYTH, Madelynn William Chrisman 42' 7"
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#40 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 NEWPORT, Emerson Winnetonka High 42' 5"

9 SOTELO, Catherine Central (St. Josep 42' 1"

10 CHAPLAIN, Aubrey Central (St. Josep 27' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LLEWELLYN, Brooke Kearney High Sch 97' 2"

2 GOOCH, Allyson Kearney High Sch 92' 3"

3 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High86' 2"

4 PARKER, Millie Platte County High80' 8"

5 GAULKE, Addison Smithville High Sc 75' 9"

6 MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High74' 6"

7 SUMMERS, Aleasia Oak Park High Sc 66' 8"

8 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 66' 0"

9 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 60' 2"

JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch DNS

#41 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc 164' 9" 10

2 CARTER, Damien Kearney High Sch 149' 8" 8

3 JOHNSON, Cole Platte County High141' 6" 6

4 EMMONS, Cruise Kearney High Sch 137' 4" 5

5 JOHNSON, Brandon Kearney High Sch 133' 11" 4

6 ANDERSON, Evan Smithville High Sc 122' 4" 3

7 MILOSEVIC, David Winnetonka High 115' 7" 2

8 ZIPH, Dawson Central (St. Josep 111' 8" 1

9 MUNGER, Ket William Chrisman 105' 1"

10 SHUEY, Max Platte County High99' 10"

11 ARNONE, Paul Winnetonka High 95' 11"

12 ADKINS-DREHER, Davien Central (St. Josep 95' 6"

13 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 90' 10"

14 JACKSON, Tyuan William Chrisman 74' 0"

15 SCHWEDER, Blake Central (St. Josep 72' 10"

16 GUNLOCK, Mason William Chrisman 69' 9"

#42 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COLE, Malin Platte County High101' 4" 2(1) 10

2 CRUCE, Ashleigh Platte County High99' 5" 2(2) 8

3 HANDY, Mia Kearney High Sch 88' 11" 2(3) 6

4 COLE, Collins Platte County High82' 10" 1(1) 5

5 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 82' 10" 2(4) 4

6 PARKER, Millie Platte County High79' 11" 2(5)

7 JOHNSON, June William Chrisman 79' 2" 1(2) 3

8 BEAM, Brooklyn Central (St. Josep 76' 1" 2(6) 2

9 NEWPORT, Emerson Winnetonka High 73' 9" 1(3) 1

10 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 72' 4" 1(4)

11 COX, Eva Kearney High Sch 70' 7" 2(7)

#42 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 67' 0" 2(8)

13 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 66' 11" 2(9)

14 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 55' 6" 2(10)

15 BEAM, Ashlyn Central (St. Josep 54' 3" 1(5)

16 HOOSE, Abigail Smithville High Sc 54' 0" 1(6)

17 JONES, Chloe Oak Park High Sc 48' 1" 1(7)

18 RENSING, Henri William Chrisman 47' 4" 1(8)

19 MARTINEZ, Brooklyn William Chrisman 46' 6" 1(9)

20 RUHL, Elizabeth Winnetonka High 42' 3" 1(10)

FORD, Caroline Central (St. Josep DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLE, Collins Platte County High82' 10"

2 JOHNSON, June William Chrisman 79' 2"

3 NEWPORT, Emerson Winnetonka High 73' 9"

4 HAMILTON, Rylee Winnetonka High 72' 4"

5 BEAM, Ashlyn Central (St. Josep 54' 3"

6 HOOSE, Abigail Smithville High Sc 54' 0"

7 JONES, Chloe Oak Park High Sc 48' 1"

8 RENSING, Henri William Chrisman 47' 4"

9 MARTINEZ, Brooklyn William Chrisman 46' 6"

10 RUHL, Elizabeth Winnetonka High 42' 3"

FORD, Caroline Central (St. Josep DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COLE, Malin Platte County High101' 4"

2 CRUCE, Ashleigh Platte County High99' 5"

3 HANDY, Mia Kearney High Sch 88' 11"

4 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 82' 10"

5 PARKER, Millie Platte County High79' 11"

6 BEAM, Brooklyn Central (St. Josep 76' 1"

7 COX, Eva Kearney High Sch 70' 7"

8 HAMPTON, Lacy Oak Park High Sc 67' 0"

9 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 66' 11"

10 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 55' 6"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kearney High School K01 196

2 Platte County High School P20 189

3 Winnetonka High School W29 99

4 Smithville High School S24 94.5

5 Central (St. Joseph) High School C23 53.5

6 Oak Park High School O03 51

7 William Chrisman High School W24 14
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County High School P20 161

2 Central (St. Joseph) High School C23 129

3 Kearney High School K01 116.5

4 Smithville High School S24 81

5 Winnetonka High School W29 70

6 Oak Park High School O03 60.5

7 William Chrisman High School W24 48
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